
R. D. & S.H. National & S. W. A. Science College  

Smt. Jotu Kundani Chowk, Off Linking Road, Bandra (W), Mumbai-400 050  

ADMISSION NOTICE AS PER M.Sc. (IT) – Part I MERIT LIST dated 

17.8.2023  
  

1. All Admissions done Online will be strictly provisional subject to verification of 

Original Documents.  

  

2. Any discrepancy found in the original documents shall lead to cancellation of 

admission.  

  

3. As all official correspondence will be completely online or through the mobile number 

provided by you, in order to avoid missing out on important information and deadlines, 

you are requested to provide correct and a working mobile number and a verified email 

address.  

  

4. Online Verification of Documents & Online payment of fees is valid from Thursday, 

17th August 2023 to Monday, 21th August 2023 (up to 3.00 p.m.)  

  

5. Link for payment of fees: https://feepayr.com  Payment of Fees till 22th August 2023  

  

6. In case of any grievance with respect to the Merit List, kindly visit the College between  

11:00 am – 1:00 pm  

  

  

  

  

  

  

 Ms. Namrata Ajwani  Dr. Kiron Jathar  Dr. Neha Jagtiani  
 Convenor,  Chairperson,  Principal  

 Admission Committee  Admission Committee  

 Sd/-  
   

 

  

https://feepayr.com/
https://feepayr.com/


R. D, & S. H. National College of Arts and Commerce &8. W. A. 

Sr. No. 

Note: 

3 

2 

6 

1 

7 

8 

Sr. No. 

1 

2 

3 

Convenor 

M.Sc. I,T. Part I 3rd MERIT LIST on 17th August 2023 

Namtata Ajwani 

Student 

Registration No. 

2847755 

2859933 

Documents. 

2844071 

2851511 

2844342 

2847640 

2865264 

2850782 

2848628 

Student 

Registration No. 

2787248 

2762730 

Admissions Committee 

Science College 

2775008 

Student Full Name 

GHARAT DARSHAN DATTARAM 

SHAIKH MOHAMMAD ASHAFAQUE 

SAYYAD VIQAR AHMAD JAWAD HUSSAIN 

SHUKLA SHIVAM RAMAKANTH 

COELHO AARON ZICCO 

SHAIKH MANTSHA ALI 

NK HARSHA BIJU 

M.Sc. I.T. Part I ADDENDA to the 1st, 2nd MERIT LIST on 17th August 2023 

PANDEY SHWETA ROSHAN 

BORAGE AKSHAY ANIL 

Student Full Name 

MOMIN MOHD. SHAYAAN ABDUL KARIM 

SHUKLA SANGAM SANTOSH 

KHAN ASRA ASLAM 

eletf 
Dr. Kiron Jathar 

Chairperson 
Admissions Committee 

R. D. 

Sem V & VI 

SGPA Avg 
8.7 

S. H., ationa! 

8.3 

Bar:' 

oMunus:: 

8.20 

SW.A. Sci. Coke 

8.20 

8.00 

7.90 

7.8 

6.4 

4.57 

Sem V & VI 

SGPA Avg 
9.25 

1. All Admissions done Online will be strictly provisional subject to verification of Original 

8 

7.55 

2. Any discrepancy found in the Original Documents shall lead to cancellation of admission. 

Dr. Neha tagtiani 

3. In case, if the certificate of caste produced by Reserved Category students is not approved by the 

Government of Maharashtra, the student has to pay full fees of the course for which he has taken 

admission. 

PrincipalJ 


