R. D. & S.H. National & S. W. A. Science College

Smt. Jotu Kundani Chowk, Off Linking Road, Bandra (W), Mumbai-400 050

<u>ADMISSION NOTICE AS PER M.Sc. (IT) – Part I MERIT LIST dated</u> 17.8.2023

- 1. All Admissions done Online will be strictly provisional subject to verification of Original Documents.
- 2. Any discrepancy found in the original documents shall lead to cancellation of admission.
- 3. As all official correspondence will be completely online or through the mobile number provided by you, in order to avoid missing out on important information and deadlines, you are requested to provide correct and a working mobile number and a verified email address.
- 4. Online Verification of Documents & Online payment of fees is valid from Thursday, 17th August 2023 to Monday, 21th August 2023 (up to 3.00 p.m.)
- 5. Link for payment of fees: https://feepayr.com Payment of Fees till 22th August 2023
- 6. In case of any grievance with respect to the Merit List, kindly visit the College between 11:00 am 1:00 pm

Ms. Namrata Ajwani Convenor, Admission Committee **Dr. Kiron Jathar**Chairperson,
Admission Committee

Dr. Neha Jagtiani Principal

Sd/-

R. D. & S. H. National College of Arts and Commerce & S. W. A. Science College

M.Sc. I.T. Part I 3rd MERIT LIST on 17th August 2023

Sr. No.	Student Registration No.	Student Full Name	Sem V & VI SGPA Avg
1	2847755	GHARAT DARSHAN DATTARAM	8.7
2	2859933	SHAIKH MOHAMMAD ASHAFAQUE	8.3
3	2844071	SAYYAD VIQAR AHMAD JAWAD HUSSAIN	8.20
4	2851511	SHUKLA SHIVAM RAMAKANTH	8.20
5	2844342	COELHO AARON ZICCO	8.00
6	2847640	SHAIKH MANTSHA ALI	7.90
7	2865264	NK HARSHA BIJU	7.8
8	2850782	PANDEY SHWETA ROSHAN	6.4
9	2848628	BORAGE AKSHAY ANIL	4.57

M.Sc. I.T. Part I ADDENDA to the 1st, 2nd MERIT LIST on 17th August 2023

Sr. No.	Student Registration No.	Student Full Name	Sem V & VI SGPA Avg
1	2787248	MOMIN MOHD. SHAYAAN ABDUL KARIM	9.25
2	2762730	SHUKLA SANGAM SANTOSH	8
3	2775008	KHAN ASRA ASLAM	7.55

Namrata Ajwani

Convenor

Admissions Committee

Note:

Dr. Kiron Jathar Chairperson

Admissions Committee

Dr. Neha Jagtiani

Principal.

- 1. All Admissions done Online will be strictly provisional subject to verification of Original Documents.
- Any discrepancy found in the Original Documents shall lead to cancellation of admission.
- 3. In case, if the certificate of caste produced by Reserved Category students is not approved by the Government of Maharashtra, the student has to pay full fees of the course for which he has taken admission.

